1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
S5A
6A
6A

MARCHING SCHEDULE October 11, 2014

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
Lunch
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
Break
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
Break
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
Dinner
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00

Miami HS
White Deer HS
Vega HS
Claude HS
Memphis HS
Panhandle HS
Wellington HS
Stratford HS
Wheeler HS

Booker HS
Gruver HS
Boys Ranch
West Texas HS
Canadian HS
Clarendon HS
Sunray HS

River Road HS
Childress HS
Friona HS
Spearman HS
Highland Park HS
Tulia HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Dimmitt HS

Borger HS
Pampa HS
Bushland HS
Perryton HS
Dalhart HS

Dumas HS
Caprock HS
Canyon HS
Hereford HS
Palo Duro HS
Randall HS
Tascosa HS
Amarillo HS

Joshua Rumbaugh
Jeff Witcher
Donovan Ashcraft
Shelley Thornton
Bryce Mullen
Kyle McDonald
Justin Mixon
Adrian Santana
John Bratton

Patrick Pantleo
Shannon Landrum
John Williams
David McEntyre
Jennifer Webber
Michael Cason
Erick Venzor

Marci Criswell
Robert Frick
Chris Rackley
Bryce Victory
Kayla Driver
Brandon Haynes
Julia Rogers
Robert Burke

Kevin Kuehler
Jonathan Kraemer
Gregg Diamond
Anthony Lucas
Jim Paslay

Rudy Sanchez
Sam Labordus
Mike Sheffield
Robert Hinds
Ismael Alfaro
Ginger Denney
Cathy Benford
Bruce Collins



